
Single with No Children/
Living Alone

Housing
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Transportation

Insurance

Debts
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Investments****

Education****

Tithe/Giving

Taxes

1. Federal*
2. Social Security**
3. Medicare**
4. State*
5. Other*
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3.59%
6.20%
1.45%
0.00%
0.00%

5.96%
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$25,000 $35,000 $45,000 $55,000 $85,000 $125,000
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Gross Household Income

All your net spendable income percentages should add up to 100%

If you have school/childcare expenses, these percentages must be deducted from other categories

Net Spendable Income:
Total Taxes***

*The most accurate way to determine your Federal, State, and Other tax withholdings is to check your last Federal and State tax 
   returns. The numbers on the chart above are only estimates using 2018 tax rates, $4,000 exemption/person, and standard.

**If you are an employee, this is the correct amount witheld from your paychecks. If you are self-employed, the amounts double to 
   12.4% for Social Security and 2.90% for Medicare.

***In some cases earned income credit (EIC) will apply. It may be possible to increase the number of deductions to lessen the amount 
      of tax paid per month. Review the last tax return for specific information.

****This category is used for long-term investment planning, such as college education or retirement.

*****This category is added as a guide only. If you have this expense, the percentage shown must be deducted from other budget.
crown.org

Suggested Percentage Guidelines 
for Family Income

15.61% 16.95% 17.86% 22.75% 26.05%
$19,690 $26,036 $32,872 $39,677 $57,162 $79,937


